Reducties en verwijdingen messing
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Uitbreidingen messing

- Metrische buitenschroefdraad
- Metrische binnenschroefdraad
- Met O-ring

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Materiaal

O-ring
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Beschermingsklasse
Schroefdraad buiten
Schroefdraad binnen
Sleutelbreedte
Massawaarde H
maatwaarde L
Verzending

1 = Metrisches Regelgewinde

3600.40.50
7611614121932
Messing vernikkeld
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

M40x1.5
M50x1.5

55 mm

16 mm

8 mm

10
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